
2017 ALPINE MBRC RTP SCHEDULE

Updated: 23rd June 2017

FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME MIDWEEK WEEKEND PART TIME FIS SI3 MASTERS MT BULLER PARENT SESSIONS ATHLETE SESSIONS

U12/ U14 /U16 FIS & WEEKEND MON - FRI U12/ U14 /U16 APSI & RACES & SOCIAL EVENTS

U10 PROGRAM & FIS 7 DAYS BSL Note: For all off mountain races refer

ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW MBRC Race Calendar on website

Sat 1-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship MBRC Welcome Drinks 7.30pm MBRC Program Starts 8.30 ABOM

Sun 2-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Mon 3-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Tue 4-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Wed 5-Jul Day Off U12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off U12 APSI Training

Thu 6-Jul Day Off U14 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30 - 12 Day Off U14 APSI Training

Fri 7-Jul Day Off U16 Day Off 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off U16 / FIS APSI Training

Sat 8-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Exam TBC 8.30 - 12.00 Parent/coach meeting 4-5 & 5-6pm @ ABOM Parent/coach meeting 4-5 & 5-6pm @ ABOM

Sun 9-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Exam TBC BSL Snowracer GS - Event 1

Mon 10-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Tue 11-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Wed 12-Jul Day Off U12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off Day Off U12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship U16 / FIS SSA Skills Assessment

Thu 13-Jul Day Off U14 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 Day Off U14 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship U10 / U12 SSA Skills Assessment

Fri 14-Jul Day Off U16 Day Off 8.30 - 12 Day Off U16 / FIS 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship U14 SSA Skills Assessment

Sat 15-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship 8.30 - 12.00

Sun 16-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship  Race Entry Incl Karbon Bullel Cup GS Buller Cup Awards Buller Cup Awards

Mon 17-Jul Day Off Day Off Day Off Day Off BSL Internship

Tue 18-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 19-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Thu 20-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 21-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Sat 22-Jul Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship 8.30 - 12.00 BSL Snowracer GS Event 2

Sun 23-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship Land Rover King Of Mtn Race 1 SX/SBX

Mon 24-Jul 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Tue 25-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 26-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Thu 27-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 28-Jul 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Sat 29-Jul Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship 8.30 - 12.00 Interviews - FT Coaches TBC

Sun 30-Jul 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Mon 31-Jul 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship BLR: ANC FIS Training

Tue 1-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship BLR: ANC FIS SX Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 2-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship BLR: ANC FIS SX

Thu 3-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship BLR: FIS SL Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 4-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship BLR: FIS SL

Sat 5-Aug Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship 8.30 - 12.00 Interviews - WE Coaches TBC

Sun 6-Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship Vic Interscools XC

Mon 7-Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Tue 8-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 9-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Thu 10-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 11-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Sat 12-Aug Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl BSL Internship Land Rover King Of Mtn Race 2 PGS KOM Athlete Party & Awards KOM Athlete Party & Awards

Sun 13-Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4  Race Entry Incl BSL Internship Land Rover King Of Mtn Race 3 GS



2017 ALPINE MBRC RTP SCHEDULE

Updated: 23rd June 2017

FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME MIDWEEK WEEKEND PART TIME FIS SI3 MASTERS MT BULLER PARENT SESSIONS ATHLETE SESSIONS

U12/ U14 /U16 FIS & WEEKEND MON - FRI U12/ U14 /U16 APSI & RACES & SOCIAL EVENTS

U10 PROGRAM & FIS 7 DAYS BSL Note: For all off mountain races refer

ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW MBRC Race Calendar on website

Mon 14-Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Tue 15-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 16-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Thu 17-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 18-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Sat 19-Aug Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship 8.30 - 12.00

Sun 20-Aug 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Mon 21-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Tue 22-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Wed 23-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Thu 24-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Fri 25-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Sat 26-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools End Of Season Awards 4pm - 5.20pm End Of Season Awards 4pm - 5.20pm

Sun 27-Aug VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS VIC IS BSL Internship Vic Interschools

Mon 28-Aug 8.30 - 12 Day Off Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Tue 29-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Wed 30-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Thu 31-Aug 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship Full Time Dryland 5pm-6.30pm

Fri 1-Sep 8.30 - 12 8.30 - 12 Day Off 8.30 - 12 BSL Internship

Sat 2-Sep Day Off 8.30 - 12 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship

Sun 3-Sep 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 8.30-12 / 1.30 - 4 BSL Internship MBRC Last Day / Club Event

Mon 4-Sep BSL Internship

Tue 5-Sep BSL Internship

Wed 6-Sep BSL Internship AUS Interschools

Thu 7-Sep BSL Internship AUS Interschools

Fri 8-Sep BSL Internship AUS Interschools

Sat 9-Sep BSL Internship AUS Interschools

Sun 10-Sep BSL Internship AUS Interschools

Mon 11-Sep BSL Internship

Tue 12-Sep BSL Internship

Wed 13-Sep BSL Internship

Thu 14-Sep BSL Internship

Fri 15-Sep BSL Internship

Sat 16-Sep BSL Internship

Sun 17-Sep BSL Internship

Mon 18-Sep BSL Internship

Tue 19-Sep BSL Internship

Wed 20-Sep BSL Internship

Thu 21-Sep BSL Internship

Fri 22-Sep BSL Internship

Sat 23-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Sun 24-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Mon 25-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Tue 26-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays



2017 ALPINE MBRC RTP SCHEDULE
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FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME MIDWEEK WEEKEND PART TIME FIS SI3 MASTERS MT BULLER PARENT SESSIONS ATHLETE SESSIONS

U12/ U14 /U16 FIS & WEEKEND MON - FRI U12/ U14 /U16 APSI & RACES & SOCIAL EVENTS

U10 PROGRAM & FIS 7 DAYS BSL Note: For all off mountain races refer

ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW ON SNOW MBRC Race Calendar on website

Wed 27-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Thu 28-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Fri 29-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Sat 30-Sep BSL Internship School Holidays

Sun 1-Oct BSL Internship School Holidays


